HOJA DE INSCRIPCION

XI Gran Premi Torelld Veterans

Codigo UCT

Publicidad

Fecha de celebracién 19/07/15
Dor Apellido,Nombre
OLMEDILLAS ESTAUN , Federico

1
2 ROCA BERBEL , Joan Rafael

3 SUAREZ DOMINGUEZ , Manuel Jesus
4

5

8

DIEZ TRONCH , Carlos
GRACIA TARJUELO , JAVIER
ARAGON PEREZ , Marcos
9 OLIVELLA CLOTET , Jorge
11 VELA CARDENAS , German
12 RIU GOITIZ , Pere
13 ROCA SATORRES , EDUARDO
14 ESTELLER BORRAS , Jordi
17 VAZQUEZ PASCUAL , Antonio
18 CARRILLO LOPEZ , MIQUEL ANGEL
19 SALAVEDRA FRANCO , SANTI
20 NOCETE CANTERO , José
21 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ , Santiago
24 CASADO SEGURA , JOSEP
26 PINI BARREIRO , NESTOR MARIO
27 RAMIREZ MUNOZ , Adriano
28 CASANOVA MUNOZ , JOSE LUIS
29 SOLER RIERA , Joan Josep
30 VELA RODRIGUEZ , Rosendo
32 SANCHEZ CUELLAR , Alfonso
33 LOPEZ SANCHEZ , José Luis
34 MADRIGAL GARCIA , José
36 MAYA ROJAS , DIEGO
37 LORCA ARCE , Francisco
38 FERNANDEZ MORENO , José Antonio
39 CARRERE PRIETO , Vicente
40 GALVEZ MASSO , Salvador
41 MAYA ZAPATA , CRISTOBAL
42 FARICLE RUIZ , Javier
43 SEPULVEDA GOMEZ , Rodrigo
44 GONZALEZ RUIZ , JUAN RAMON
45 FARACO RAMONEDA , SERGIO
47 SORIA PORCAR , Xavier
48 ADDAMO NEGRETE , CHRISTIAN ANDRES
50 NARVAEZ CEREZO , JOSE MANUEL
53 GONZALEZ GARCIA , Antonio José
54 BRUGUERA BARBANY , Josep
55 RUIZ GAMERO , José
56 GRANO ALBERO , Vicente
59 GASULLA CUADRAS , Carles
60 MOLERO PEREZ , MANUEL
61 ARIAS FERNANDEZ , Jorge Manuel
64 TERRONES ALGAR , Antonio
65 PARLADE CABISCOL , MANEL
66 LOPEZ RIERA , Alberto
67 AGUERO RAMOS , Miguel Angel
69 FERMIN RUIZ , Mariano
70 LOPEZ MUNOZ , José Manuel
71 AGUERO RAMOS , Juan José
73 CAMARERO REYES , Jordi
74 TORRADO HERMOSA , Manuel

ESP19610814
ESP19650307
ESP19730330
ESP19700804
ESP19700611
ESP19751013
ESP19750825
ESP19700707
ESP19680614
ESP19680325
ESP19740121
ESP19691220
ESP19710520
ESP19640119
ESP19560127
ESP19640924
ESP19590331
ESP19631231
ESP19621113
ESP19570714
ESP19650809
ESP19610908
ESP19510501
ESP19470127
ESP19680530
ESP19670630
ESP19700818
ESP19680515
ESP19600707
ESP19560601
ESP19480113
ESP19690930
ESP19650911
ESP19720603
ESP19741125
ESP19740730
ESP19740114
ESP19580823
ESP19620809
ESP19460518
ESP19550323
ESP19700122
ESP19631212
ESP19730317
ESP19700723
ESP19520127
ESP19521030
ESP19710329
ESP19710706
ESP19651115
ESP19721228
ESP19680522
ESP19741107
ESP19640505

PASQBIKES-CAFE
PASQBIKES-CAFE
PASQBIKES-CAFE
PASQBIKES-CAFE
PASQBIKES-CAFE
PASQBIKES-CAFE
PASQBIKES-CAFE
INMOBILIARIAS
INMOBILIARIAS
INMOBILIARIAS
INMOBILIARIAS
INMOBILIARIAS
INMOBILIARIAS
INMOBILIARIAS
INMOBILIARIAS
INMOBILIARIAS
INMOBILIARIAS
INMOBILIARIAS
INMOBILIARIAS
INMOBILIARIAS
INMOBILIARIAS
INMOBILIARIAS
INMOBILIARIAS
INMOBILIARIAS
RCB MOTOR BEGUES-CIL
RCB MOTOR BEGUES-CIL
RCB MOTOR BEGUES-CIL
RCB MOTOR BEGUES-CIL
RCB MOTOR BEGUES-CIL

GALVESPORT.
GALVESPORT.
GALVESPORT.
GALVESPORT.
GALVESPORT.
GALVESPORT.
GALVESPORT

GALVESPORT.
ACVC

ACVC

ACVC

ACVC

ACVC

GN6 CYCLING
GN6 CYCLING
GN6 CYCLING
GN6 CYCLING

GENESIS CYCLING TEAM.
PERFORMANCE
PERFORMANCE
PERFORMANCE
PERFORMANCE
PERFORMANCE
PERFORMANCE

ESCUREDO
ESCUREDO
ESCUREDO
ESCUREDO
ESCUREDO
ESCUREDO

DE
LEO
LEO

LEO
LEO
LEO
LEO

LEO
LEO
LEO
LEO
LEO

LEO
LEO
LEO

CLUB
CLUB
CLUB
CLUB
CLUB
CLUB

CLUB

TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM

N
N
LEON
N
N
N
N
LEON
N
N
N
N

N

LEON

N

N

N

LOGI
LOGI
LOGI
LOGI
LOGI
CICLISTA
CICLISTA
CICLISTA
CICLISTA
CICLISTA
CICLISTA

CICLISTA

ASS
COMP
COMP
COMP
COMP
COMP
COMP

CYCLING NO LIMIT-SKODA



75

79

80

81

82

84

85

86

89

96

97

929
100
101
102
103
104
105
107
108
109
110
111
112
114
116
117
119
120
122
128
130
132
139
140
146
147
148
150
152
154
156
160
le6l
166
172
173
176
178
180
183
184
185
193
197
198
594
595
723
735
744

BLANCO JIMENEZ ,
GUERRERO JIMENEZ |,
CRUZ MONTERRUBIO |,
TUDO LUGO , Ismael
RABAL SOTO , JOSEP
ALENTORN MIRO , SANTIAGO
HIDALGO RUIZ , Sergio
ROTA MUNOZ , Ramon Antonio
SABATER ANDREU , Jordi
MOLINA CORRAL , SANTIAGO
GARCIA ZAGUIRRE , RAFAEL
SALA SURINYACH , SANTI
FERNANDEZ LOPEZ ,
HUELAMO MARCHANTE ,
SALES VALLES , Sergi
ERENA CABARROCAS , XAVIER
RIEMBAU VILA , NARCIS

CHERINO SANCHEZ , MIGUEL ANGEL
DE DIOS ESCRIBANO , JUAN JOSE
COURTIER , PHILIP EDWARD
AMOR DIAZ , JESUS

MENGUAL DIGON , JOAN JOSEP
PEREZ PEREZ , JOSE

PARERA RABASSA , ALEX

GEIJSEN , JEROEN WILLEN

RAMOS PEREZ , Fco.Manuel
CARRASCO HERNANDEZ ,

ANGEL
JOSE LUIS
JOSE CARLOS

Ricard

ARROYO HERMOSO , Joaquim
PALAU GALOFRE , Jordi
CARBONELL PASTOR , Jordi

MANONELLES TORRENS , Enric
PULIDO LUQUE , Francisco
FONOLLOSA RUF , JORDI

DE DIEGO GARCIA , Miguel

PEREZ FONT , Emili

GARCIA LUQUE , Eduard

CORTIZO CUMBRAOS , José Antonio
ESPINAR LARIOS , JOSE MANUEL
GOEREE , CHRISTIAAN ABRAHAM
PINTO SANCHEZ , TONI

CANCIO RAMOS , AMABLE

MIGUEL RAMIREZ , Francisco
JELASKA , ZELJKO

MARTINEZ VALDIVIESO , LLUIS
SIMAL NAVAS , José Antonio
IVERN CORBELLA , Francesc
CASAS MURIEL , Francisco

MUNOZ CANETE , Jesus

MEJIAS NUNEZ , Raul

NARVAEZ GARCIA , JOSE

CODONY BATLLE , Jordi

CANET SOLER , Josep

GAZQUEZ TORRES , José

VIANA RIVAS , Pedro

NADAL TORRABIAS , Carles Josep
PINOL MARCH , Jaime

BENJUMEA , Jose

ALAIN , Gadenne

ROCA SATORRES , Olga Alexandra
ESPUNA SOY , ANNA

KIESENHOFER , ANNA

FRANCESC XAVIER

JAVIER ANGEL

ESP19630303
ESP19670907
ESP19681031
ESP19720204
ESP19680524
ESP19670113
ESP19691105
ESP19670820
ESP19590712
ESP19700405
ESP19700128
ESP19680712
ESP19680602
ESP19660708
ESP19740303
ESP19691221
ESP19650304
ESP19671104
ESP19540116
REG19641003
ESP19580915
ESP19590625
ESP19620906
ESP19720716
ESP19680811
ESP19720523
ESP19720615
ESP19730204
ESP19740704
ESP19650901
ESP19500724
ESP19660530
ESP19700819
ESP19590421
AND19661003
ESP19710605
ESP19701105
ESP19741117
ESP19630319
ESP19741025
ESP19671023
ESP19530509
CRO19650710
ESP19730303
ESP19740331
ESP19741030
ESP19740223
ESP19661021
ESP19750214
ESP19750703
ESP19650710
ESP19560319
ESP19660410
ESP19630715
ESP19610821
ESP19640826
FRA19590721
FRA19500409
ESP19641208
ESP19820723
ESP19910214

CYCLING NO LIMIT-SKODA
CYCLING NO LIMIT-SKODA
BIELA-FITNESSCENTER MOLIN
BIELA-FITNESSCENTER MOLIN
BIELA-FITNESSCENTER MOLIN
BIELA-FITNESSCENTER MOLIN
BIELA-FITNESSCENTER MOLIN
BIELA-FITNESSCENTER MOLIN
BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA
TRUJILLO. CLUB CICLISTA
TRUJILLO. CLUB CICLISTA
OLOT. CLUB CICLISTA
GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK
GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK
GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK
GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK
GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK
GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK
ELECTROIZAS C C

VETERANOS CATALUNYA. ASOC
RR BIKERS CLUB

MUNT BIKES

MUNT BIKES

MUNT BIKES

MUNT BIKES CLUB CICLISTA
AMBIKES-FERROMOLINS
AMBIKES-FERROMOLINS

EL MONTMELL. CLUB CICLIST
EL MONTMELL. CLUB CICLIST
EL MONTMELL. CLUB CICLIST
TARREGA. CLUB CICLISTA
SANEJAMENT SOLER.GARDECOR
CARINENA CICLES

RR BIKERS CLUB
TRIATLO-SPRINT C. ANDORRA
LINBIKES-LEFA TEAM
LINBIKES-LEFA TEAM
LINBIKES-LEFA TEAM
BICICLETES SEGU
LINBIKES-LEFA TEAM
BIELA-FITNESSCENTER MOLIN
MONTGRI. CLUB CICLISTA
CARINENA CICLES
BICICLETES TOPE CLUB CICL
BIKETRAINING CLUB CICLIST
CORVI EQUIPACIONES
LINBIKES-LEFA TEAM

MRT CYCLING CLUB MALGRAT
MALGRAT. ESPORT CICLISTA
ACVC

OLOT. CLUB CICLISTA
BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA
ESCOLA PRATENCA. CLUB CIC
MORENO 112

BIKE HOUSE-TOMAS DOMINGO.
GALVESPORT. CLUB CICLISTA
CC LE BOULOU

CC LE BOULOU

MORENITO CICLES
LINBIKES-LEFA TEAM
FANATIK VIC CLUB



907
911
917
930
950
951
954
955
956
957
964
993

Total corredores inscritos

FIOL MARGINET , Joan
EL HAOULANI AHAIK ,
ESTANGA JAIMERENA ,
RESPAUT , Didier
BOSCH GARRIGASSAIT ,
FRANCIS , Roger
COLL AYATS , JOSEP
GIMENEZ BARRAGAN , MIGUEL ANGEL
CAMPOS CARRERA , XAVIER

MOHAMED
Xavier

Claudi

WALTER , Koster
FERNANDEZ GARCIA , David
NICOLAS VALERO , Joan J.

127

MA-50
MA-40
MA-50
MA-50
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
F-ELI
MA-40
MA-40

ESP19630926
ESP19751114
ESP19650420
FRA19571117
ESP19710817
FRA19680416
ESP19660831
ESP19731018
ESP19721031
NED19650808
AND19710219
ESP19730321

TORELLO. CLUB CICLISTA
LINBIKES-LEFA TEAM

BICIS ESTEVE

CC LE BOULOU

GALVESPORT. CLUB CICLISTA
CC LE BOULOU

SERINYA.CLUB CICLISTA
BIKE GUARDIOLA CLUB ESPOR
INDEPENDENT BIKE TORELLO
TORELLO. CLUB CICLISTA
DAVID FERNANDEZ
SERINYA.CLUB CICLISTA



